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United States Representative,  District No. 13, Vote For 1     

 546  1,673 1,127100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ronny Jackson

 546Cast Votes: 86.12%  1,127  1,67385.31% 85.58%

Governor, Vote For 1     

 54  180 1268.61% 9.74% 9.38%Rick Perry

 44  131 877.02% 6.73% 6.82%Allen B. West

 1  1 00.16% 0.00% 0.05%Paul Belew

 28  113 854.47% 6.57% 5.89%Chad Prather

 42  129 876.70% 6.73% 6.72%Don Huffines

 1  2 10.16% 0.08% 0.10%Danny Harrison

 5  7 20.80% 0.15% 0.36%Kandy Kaye Horn

 452  1,357 90572.09% 69.99% 70.68%Greg Abbott

 627Cast Votes: 98.90%  1,293  1,92097.88% 98.21%

Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1     

 53  139 869.33% 7.34% 7.99%Trayce Bradford

 444  1,368 92478.17% 78.91% 78.67%Dan Patrick

 15  39 242.64% 2.05% 2.24%Zach Vance

 4  15 110.70% 0.94% 0.86%Todd M. Bullis

 12  53 412.11% 3.50% 3.05%Aaron Sorrells

 40  125 857.04% 7.26% 7.19%Daniel Miller

 568Cast Votes: 89.59%  1,171  1,73988.64% 88.95%

Attorney General, Vote For 1     

 69  192 12311.71% 9.95% 10.52%Eva Guzman

 179  608 42930.39% 34.71% 33.32%George P. Bush

 268  805 53745.50% 43.45% 44.11%Ken Paxton

 73  220 14712.39% 11.89% 12.05%Louie Gohmert

 589Cast Votes: 92.90%  1,236  1,82593.57% 93.35%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1     

 398  1,310 91280.89% 88.54% 86.07%Glenn Hegar

 94  212 11819.11% 11.46% 13.93%Mark V. Goloby

 492Cast Votes: 77.60%  1,030  1,52277.97% 77.85%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1     

 33  94 617.22% 6.48% 6.72%Rufus Lopez

 13  45 322.84% 3.40% 3.22%Ben Armenta

 91  299 20819.91% 22.08% 21.37%Tim Westley

 19  62 434.16% 4.56% 4.43%Weston Martinez

 43  146 1039.41% 10.93% 10.44%Don W. Minton

 43  144 1019.41% 10.72% 10.29%Jon Spiers

 20  72 524.38% 5.52% 5.15%Victor Avila

 195  537 34242.67% 36.31% 38.38%Dawn Buckingham

 457Cast Votes: 72.08%  942  1,39971.31% 71.56%

Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1     

 165  551 38632.61% 36.31% 35.12%James White

 307  935 62860.67% 59.08% 59.59%Sid Miller

 34  83 496.72% 4.61% 5.29%Carey A. Counsil

 506Cast Votes: 79.81%  1,063  1,56980.47% 80.26%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1     

 203  616 41343.84% 43.11% 43.35%Wayne Christian

 57  170 11312.31% 11.80% 11.96%Dawayne Tipton

 72  221 14915.55% 15.55% 15.55%Marvin "Sarge" Summers

 55  190 13511.88% 14.09% 13.37%Sarah Stogner

 76  224 14816.41% 15.45% 15.76%Tom Slocum Jr

 463Cast Votes: 73.03%  958  1,42172.52% 72.69%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1     

 483  1,504 1,021100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Debra Lehrmann

 483Cast Votes: 76.18%  1,021  1,50477.29% 76.93%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1     

 471  1,483 1,012100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Rebeca Huddle

 471Cast Votes: 74.29%  1,012  1,48376.61% 75.86%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1     

 225  716 49147.07% 49.95% 49.01%Evan Young

 253  745 49252.93% 50.05% 50.99%David J. Schenck

 478Cast Votes: 75.39%  983  1,46174.41% 74.73%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1     

 470  1,466 996100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mary Lou Keel

 470Cast Votes: 74.13%  996  1,46675.40% 74.99%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1     

 235  754 51952.57% 56.11% 54.96%Clint Morgan

 212  618 40647.43% 43.89% 45.04%Scott Walker

 447Cast Votes: 70.50%  925  1,37270.02% 70.18%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1     

 443  1,403 960100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jesse F. McClure, III

 443Cast Votes: 69.87%  960  1,40372.67% 71.76%

Member, State Board of Education,  District No. 15, Vote For 1     

 258  775 51756.58% 54.48% 55.16%Jay Johnson

 198  630 43243.42% 45.52% 44.84%Aaron Kinsey

 456Cast Votes: 71.92%  949  1,40571.84% 71.87%

State Senator, District No. 30, Vote For 1     

 509  1,572 1,063100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Drew Springer

 509Cast Votes: 80.28%  1,063  1,57280.47% 80.41%

State Representative, District No. 69, Vote For 1     

 507  1,583 1,076100.00% 100.00% 100.00%James B. Frank

 507Cast Votes: 79.97%  1,076  1,58381.45% 80.97%

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District,  Place No. 3, Vote For 1     

 461  1,454 993100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Elizabeth Kerr

 461Cast Votes: 72.71%  993  1,45475.17% 74.37%

County Judge, Vote For 1     

 335  1,160 82554.92% 65.68% 62.17%Randy Jackson

 275  706 43145.08% 34.32% 37.83%Greg Anderson

 610Cast Votes: 96.21%  1,256  1,86695.08% 95.45%

District Clerk, Vote For 1     

 550  1,680 1,130100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Lori Rutledge

 550Cast Votes: 86.75%  1,130  1,68085.54% 85.93%
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County Clerk, Vote For 1     

 551  1,722 1,171100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Karren Winter

 551Cast Votes: 86.91%  1,171  1,72288.64% 88.08%

County Treasurer, Vote For 1     

 549  1,710 1,161100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Patricia (P.A.) Vieth

 549Cast Votes: 86.59%  1,161  1,71087.89% 87.47%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 53  205 15237.86% 30.83% 32.39%Kurt Wolf

 58  315 25741.43% 52.13% 49.76%Darin Wolf

 29  113 8420.71% 17.04% 17.85%Mike Wadsworth

 140Cast Votes: 97.90%  493  63397.05% 97.24%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 85  199 11461.15% 50.44% 54.52%Todd Herring

 54  166 11238.85% 49.56% 45.48%C.D. Lundy

 139Cast Votes: 95.21%  226  36593.78% 94.32%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1     

 206  495 289100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joe Aulds

 206Cast Votes: 85.12%  289  49587.05% 86.24%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1     

 266  701 435100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Corky Scarbrough

 266Cast Votes: 87.21%  435  70184.96% 85.80%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1     

 8  49 41100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Robert Shawver

 8Cast Votes: 100.00%  41  4993.18% 94.23%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1     

 68  462 394100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Wayne Lindemann

 68Cast Votes: 86.08%  394  46290.99% 90.23%

Constable, Precinct No. 3, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1     

 5  39 34100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Diana Patterson

 5Cast Votes: 62.50%  34  3977.27% 75.00%
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County Chairman, Vote For 1     

 537  1,639 1,102100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Leslie Hash

 537Cast Votes: 84.70%  1,102  1,63983.42% 83.84%

Proposition 1, Vote For 1     

 581  1,791 1,21095.25% 95.80% 95.62%YES

 29  82 534.75% 4.20% 4.38%NO

 610Cast Votes: 96.21%  1,263  1,87395.61% 95.81%

Proposition 2, Vote For 1     

 419  1,325 90671.38% 74.75% 73.65%YES

 168  474 30628.62% 25.25% 26.35%NO

 587Cast Votes: 92.59%  1,212  1,79991.75% 92.02%

Proposition 3, Vote For 1     

 563  1,728 1,16592.14% 92.53% 92.41%YES

 48  142 947.86% 7.47% 7.59%NO

 611Cast Votes: 96.37%  1,259  1,87095.31% 95.65%

Proposition 4, Vote For 1     

 552  1,671 1,11991.85% 91.42% 91.56%YES

 49  154 1058.15% 8.58% 8.44%NO

 601Cast Votes: 94.79%  1,224  1,82592.66% 93.35%

Proposition 5, Vote For 1     

 534  1,671 1,13789.45% 92.29% 91.36%YES

 63  158 9510.55% 7.71% 8.64%NO

 597Cast Votes: 94.16%  1,232  1,82993.26% 93.55%

Proposition 6, Vote For 1     

 487  1,526 1,03983.53% 86.80% 85.73%YES

 96  254 15816.47% 13.20% 14.27%NO

 583Cast Votes: 91.96%  1,197  1,78090.61% 91.05%

Proposition 7, Vote For 1     

 592  1,821 1,22997.21% 98.40% 98.01%YES

 17  37 202.79% 1.60% 1.99%NO

 609Cast Votes: 96.06%  1,249  1,85894.55% 95.04%
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Proposition 8, Vote For 1     

 574  1,746 1,17294.41% 94.75% 94.63%YES

 34  99 655.59% 5.25% 5.37%NO

 608Cast Votes: 95.90%  1,237  1,84593.64% 94.37%

Proposition 9, Vote For 1     

 528  1,599 1,07186.70% 85.27% 85.74%YES

 81  266 18513.30% 14.73% 14.26%NO

 609Cast Votes: 96.06%  1,256  1,86595.08% 95.40%

Proposition 10, Vote For 1     

 580  1,792 1,21295.08% 96.96% 96.34%YES

 30  68 384.92% 3.04% 3.66%NO

 610Cast Votes: 96.21%  1,250  1,86094.63% 95.14%


